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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Adams Megan USA   Jun F 10.80 11.00   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 8.80 8.20   800.00 
3   Jack Lindsie *AUS   Jun F 5.18 4.75   470.91 
4   Bruns Amara *USA   Jun F 3.30 4.30   390.91 
5   Peebles Macy *AUS   Jun F 4.23 4.25   386.36 
6   Hogan Emily *AUS   Jun F 3.13   284.55 
7   Keen Charlotte *AUS   Jun F 3.10   281.82 
8   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 2.98   270.91 
9   Kelly Meg *NZL   Jun F 0.00    

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Storman Brice USA   Jun M 16.80 17.60   1000.00 
2   Swanbom Brett USA   Jun M 13.20 15.50   880.68 
3   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 15.80 15.10   897.73 
4   Buck Joel *AUS   Jun M 14.40 12.70   818.18 
5   Raglus Mike *AUS   Jun M 12.70 11.70   721.59 
6   Tresidder Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 11.30 11.50   653.41 
7   Scott Chad NZL   Jun M 11.80 11.10   670.45 
8   Osborn Ellis USA   Jun M 13.40 10.00   761.36 
9   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 10.50   596.59 

10   Boerman Carter *USA   Jun M 10.20   579.55 
11   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 9.50   539.77 
12   Cyr Orval *USA   Jun M 9.30   528.41 
13   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 8.80   500.00 
13   Sorraghan Ben AUS   Jun M 8.80   500.00 
15   Cyr Martin *USA   Jun M 8.40   477.27 
16   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 7.40   420.45 
17   Sullivan Ben GBR   Jun M 5.50   312.50 
18   Riordan-Joy Ryley GBR   Jun M 3.38   192.05 
19   Sullivan Henry GBR   Jun M 2.90   164.77 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Adams Megan USA   Jun F 2290 2500   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 1820 1900   760.00 
3   Peebles Macy *AUS   Jun F 920 910   368.00 
4   Keen Charlotte *AUS   Jun F 880 760   352.00 
5   Kelly Meg *NZL   Jun F 750 700   300.00 
6   Jack Lindsie *AUS   Jun F 850 660   340.00 
7   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 520 650   260.00 
8   Bruns Amara *USA   Jun F 700 550   280.00 
9   Hogan Emily *AUS   Jun F 490   196.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Swanbom Brett USA   Jun M 7000 7500   1000.00 
2   Storman Brice USA   Jun M 3530 5010   668.00 
3   Cyr Orval *USA   Jun M 4430 4680   624.00 
4   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 2900 4330   577.33 
5   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 2610 4240   565.33 
6   Osborn Ellis USA   Jun M 2400 2500   333.33 
7   Cyr Martin *USA   Jun M 2480 2000   330.67 
8   Buck Joel *AUS   Jun M 2620 1250   349.33 
9   Boerman Carter *USA   Jun M 2250   300.00 
9   Raglus Mike *AUS   Jun M 2250   300.00 

11   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 1800   240.00 
12   Scott Chad NZL   Jun M 1780   237.33 
13   Tresidder Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 1760   234.67 
14   Sorraghan Ben AUS   Jun M 1720   229.33 
15   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 1400   186.67 
16   Sullivan Ben GBR   Jun M 1250   166.67 
17   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 1010   134.67 
18   Riordan-Joy Ryley GBR   Jun M 850   113.33 
19   Sullivan Henry GBR   Jun M 0    

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Adams Megan USA   Jun F 10.1m 10.5m   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 9.0m 9.6m   914.29 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Sorraghan Ben AUS   Jun M 20.3m 20.7m   995.19 
2   Tresidder Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 18.6m 19.7m   947.12 
3   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 18.3m 19.4m   932.69 
3   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 20.8m 19.4m   1000.00 
5   Buck Joel *AUS   Jun M 16.8m 16.4m   807.69 
6   Osborn Ellis USA   Jun M 14.1m 14.4m   692.31 
7   Raglus Mike *AUS   Jun M 13.0m 13.8m   663.46 
8   Swanbom Brett USA   Jun M 11.0m 0.00m   528.85 
9   Scott Chad NZL   Jun M 10.0m   480.77 

10   Cyr Orval *USA   Jun M 9.2m   442.31 
11   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 8.2m   394.23 
12   Cyr Martin *USA   Jun M 8.1m   389.42 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Adams Megan USA   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 800.00  760.00  914.29  2474.29 
3   Jack Lindsie *AUS   Jun F 470.91  340.00    810.91 
4   Peebles Macy *AUS   Jun F 386.36  368.00    754.36 
5   Bruns Amara *USA   Jun F 390.91  280.00    670.91 
6   Keen Charlotte *AUS   Jun F 281.82  352.00    633.82 
7   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 270.91  260.00    530.91 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

8   Hogan Emily *AUS   Jun F 284.55  196.00    480.55 
9   Kelly Meg *NZL   Jun F   300.00    300.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Swanbom Brett USA   Jun M 880.68  1000.00  528.85  2409.53 
2   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 897.73  577.33  932.69  2407.75 
3   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 420.45  565.33  1000.00  1985.78 
4   Buck Joel *AUS   Jun M 818.18  349.33  807.69  1975.20 
5   Tresidder Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 653.41  234.67  947.12  1835.20 
6   Osborn Ellis USA   Jun M 761.36  333.33  692.31  1787.00 
7   Sorraghan Ben AUS   Jun M 500.00  229.33  995.19  1724.52 
8   Raglus Mike *AUS   Jun M 721.59  300.00  663.46  1685.05 
9   Storman Brice USA   Jun M 1000.00  668.00    1668.00 

10   Cyr Orval *USA   Jun M 528.41  624.00  442.31  1594.72 
11   Scott Chad NZL   Jun M 670.45  237.33  480.77  1388.55 
12   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 596.59  240.00  394.23  1230.82 
13   Cyr Martin *USA   Jun M 477.27  330.67  389.42  1197.36 
14   Boerman Carter *USA   Jun M 579.55  300.00    879.55 
15   Kelly Toby NZL   Jun M 539.77  186.67    726.44 
16   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 500.00  134.67    634.67 
17   Sullivan Ben GBR   Jun M 312.50  166.67    479.17 
18   Riordan-Joy Ryley GBR   Jun M 192.05  113.33    305.38 
19   Sullivan Henry GBR   Jun M 164.77      164.77 

Chief Judge

Blaauw Geoff

Homologators

Groen Rob / Adams Paul / Bryce Paul / Turner Paul

Scorer

Harris Andy


